PORTWEST

M]504 - Hi-Vis Bomber Jacket with Tape
Collection: 150D Lite

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 150D Oxford weave, PU
coated, 130g

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

2 toned Hi-Vis Day/Night Waterproof Bomber Jacket with tuck-away
waterproof hood.Heat Seam Sealed Oxford Waterproof shell and padded
quilt lining.Plastic zip closure and external waist pockets with flap
closure.Pen and mobile phone zipper pocket on arm and internal
embroidery pockets.HiVistex Reflective Tape around body and arms.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards
AS 4602.1 Class D/N Features

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 17,000mm)
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- Elasticated hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- Cell phone and pen holder pocket
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Taped seams to provide additional protection

- Print access for corporate branding

- Pack away hood for added functionality
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MJ5040NRS
MJ5040NRM
MJ5040NRL
MJ5040NRXL
MJ5040NRXXL
MJ5040NRXXXL
MJ5040NR4XL
MJ5040NR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0832
0.0832
0.0832
0.0832
0.0922
0.0922
0.0922
0.0922

EAN13

9343758001365
9343758001372
9343758001389
9343758001396
9343758001402
9343758001419
9343758001426
9343758001433

GTIN/DUN14

15036146910448
15036146910431
15036146910424
15036146910455
15036146910462
15036146910479
15036146910400
15036146910417
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